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VCode
PCode

Stock no.
Price

Vehicle
Part

Vehicle Information
Part Information

Company
Phone

Milage
Quality

5599
1059

W43817
500 SEK

KIA Sportage -11
Bumper reinforcement front 

KIA SPORTAGE 1,7 CRDI 2W SL D4FD M 5DR DIESEL
 

Eskilstuna Bildemontering AB
016-139906

36.744
A

5566
1059

W660194
388 SEK

KIA Optima -14
Bumper reinforcement front Front Middle

KIA OPTIMA D4FD MANUELL 4DR SEDAN DIESEL
 

Växjö Bildemontering AB
0470-709650

22.118
A

5566
1059

W660195
275 SEK

KIA Optima -14
Bumper reinforcement front Front Middle

KIA OPTIMA D4FD MANUELL 4DR SEDAN DIESEL
 

Växjö Bildemontering AB
0470-709650

22.118
A

5293
1059

W1130239
315 SEK

Hyundai i40 -17
Bumper reinforcement front Front Middle

HYUNDAI I40 16-18 D4FD AUTOMAT 5DR KOMBI DIESEL
 

Karstorps Bildemontering AB
011-4954000

20.000
A

5599
1059

W356909
437 SEK

KIA Sportage -14
Bumper reinforcement front 

KIA SPORTAGE 1,7 CRDI KO SL D4FD MANUELL 6VXL 5DR S
PLAST

Granaths Bilskrot AB
046-52375

12.400
A

5599
1059

W398710
496 SEK

KIA Sportage -13
Bumper reinforcement front 

SPORTAGE SLS 1.7 CRDI D4FD MANUELL 2WD 5DR DIESEL
 

 9.043
A

5599
1059

W398711
496 SEK

KIA Sportage -13
Bumper reinforcement front 

SPORTAGE SLS 1.7 CRDI D4FD MANUELL 2WD 5DR DIESEL
 

 9.043
A

5237
1059

W882635
496 SEK

Hyundai Tucson -16
Bumper reinforcement front 

1.7 CRDI D4FD 1.7 CRDI D4FD 2WD 5DR SUV DIESEL
 

Østfold bildemontering AS
(0047) -69127222

14.008
M

5294
1059

W827357 Hyundai i40 -12
Bumper reinforcement front 

CW 1.7 CRDI D4FD CW 1.7 CRDI D4F MANUELL 2WD 5DR ST
 

Østfold bildemontering AS
(0047) -69127222

14.565
A


